Focal Point LLC | 4141 S. Pulaski Rd, Chicago, IL 60632 | 773.247.9494 | focalpointlights.com
Seem® 1 Acoustic
LED DIRECT
DIMENSIONAL DATA FEATURES
Narrow, sound absorbing 1.5" aperture linear direct acoustic LED
luminaire.
Available in 3' to 208' lengths in 1" increments with 8", 12" or 16"
nominal housing heights.

Circuits & Zones
1 Circuit, non-emergency 1C
Consult Ordering Guide on page 5 for
multiple circuiting and zoning options
_C_Z_DL
Voltage UNV
120/277 UNV Volt UNV
Control System & Dimming Level
0-10V - 10% Dimming LD1
0-10V - 1% Dimming L11
Lutron Hi-Lume EcoSystem (LDE1) -
1% Dimming
LH1
DALI 1% Dimming D11
Mounting
Suspended
(Mounting hang kits ship with order. Power cable is 18" longer
than suspension length. Consult factory for longer power
cable lengths)
24" Cable Suspension J24__
48" Cable Suspension J48__
96" Cable Suspension J96__
120" Cable Suspension J120__
(Specify canopy color White (WH), Black (BK) or Titanium
Silver (TS). Example: J24WH.)
(Consult factory for sloped ceiling applications)
Surface Mounted
(30" power cable standard. Consult factory for longer power
cable lengths.)
Direct/Flush to Grid DTG
Direct/Flush to Strut DTS
Factory Options
(See Ordering Guide on page 5 for
ordering details for DC, EC, EM & ECD.)
Black Cord BKCD
Daylight Circuit _DC
Emergency Circuit _EC
Emergency Battery Pack† _EM
Emergency Control Device† _ECD
†(4' minimum length.)
Acoustic Panel Color
See page 3 for color offering
Luminaire Length
(Luminaires are are 3/4" longer than specified and cannot
be cut to length in the field. Individual lengths cannot be
joined in the field.)
Specify length in 1" increments
from 3' to 208'
_ft
(16' maximum for DTG, consult
factory for alternate lengths.)
Acoustic Material Colors
STANDARD COLORS
CLASSIC WHITE	 CWH
PURE BLACK	 PBK
SHADOW GRAY	 SDG
HAZELWOOD	 HZW
PEARL ICE	 PIC
CHARCOAL GRAY	 CHG
SLATE	 SLT
SILVER GRAY	 SLG
NATURAL LINEN	 NTL
*Contact factory for lead time and pricing.
 ®